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Receiver
Company
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
ltem no. Gewicht: 3,5 kg
60169777 Dimension mm
Model:
A =237
Active Driver Plus M/T 4,7A 1x220-240 50/60 1kW Schuko GAS B =282
C=185
DNA =1"1/4 M
Technical data : DNM =1"1/2 F

Rated voltage :
Degree of protection :
DNA

DNM (GAS):

Pressure regulation range

Max. Temperature operating :

Motor data
Motor voltage :
Nominal power P2:

Max Current :

1x230V
IP 55
1"1/4 M
1"1/2 F
1.9

50

3x230V
1,0

4,7

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
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